2C
D
C
02
10
16
S
00

11
Accessories, dimensional drawings and instructions for use
Instructions for use
6 - 2CDC002138D0201
Supplementary protector S 200 PR
Number
of poles
Rated current
In
A
Type Order code bbn/EAN 401677 Weight
per PCE
kg
Packing unit
PCE
1   0.2 S201PR-K0.2 2CDS271427R0087 9846868 0.140 10
  0.3 S201PR-K0.3 2CDS271427R0117 9846875 0.140 10
  0.5 S201PR-K0.5 2CDS271427R0157 9846882 0.140 10
  0.75 S201PR-K0.75 2CDS271427R0187 9846899 0.140 10
  1 S201PR-K1 2CDS271427R0217 9846905 0.140 10
  1.6 S201PR-K1.6 2CDS271427R0257 9846912 0.140 10
  2 S201PR-K2 2CDS271427R0277 9846929 0.140 10
  3 S201PR-K3 2CDS271427R0317 9846936 0.140 10
  4 S201PR-K4 2CDS271427R0337 9846943 0.140 10
  5 S201PR-K5 2CDS271427R0357 9846950 0.140 10
  6 S201PR-K6 2CDS271427R0377 9846967 0.140 10
  8 S201PR-K8 2CDS271427R0407 9846974 0.140 10
10 S201PR-K10 2CDS271427R0427 9846981 0.140 10
13 S201PR-K13 2CDS271427R0447 9846998 0.140 10
15 S201PR-K15 2CDS271427R0457 9847001 0.140 10
16 S201PR-K16 2CDS271427R0467 9847018 0.140 10
20 S201PR-K20 2CDS271427R0487 9847025 0.140 10
25 S201PR-K25 2CDS271427R0517 9847032 0.140 10
30 S201PR-K30 2CDS271427R0527 9847049 0.140 10
32 S201PR-K32 2CDS271427R0537 9847056 0.140 10
35 S201PR-K35 2CDS271427R0547 9847063 0.140 10
40 S201PR-K40 2CDS271427R0557 9847070 0.140 10
50 S201PR-K50 2CDS271427R0577 9847087 0.140 10
60 S201PR-K60 2CDS271427R0587 9847094 0.140 10
63 S201PR-K63 2CDS271427R0607 9847100 0.140 10
Ordering data
2   0.2 S202PR-K0.2 2CDS272427R0087 9847117 0.280 5
  0.3 S202PR-K0.3 2CDS272427R0117 9847124 0.280 5
  0.5 S202PR-K0.5 2CDS272427R0157 9847131 0.280 5
  0.75 S202PR-K0.75 2CDS272427R0187 9847148 0.280 5
  1 S202PR-K1 2CDS272427R0217 9847155 0.280 5
  1.6 S202PR-K1.6 2CDS272427R0257 9847162 0.280 5
  2 S202PR-K2 2CDS272427R0277 9847179 0.280 5
  3 S202PR-K3 2CDS272427R0317 9847186 0.280 5
  4 S202PR-K4 2CDS272427R0337 9847193 0.280 5
  5 S202PR-K5 2CDS272427R0357 9847209 0.280 5
  6 S202PR-K6 2CDS272427R0377 9847216 0.280 5
  8 S202PR-K8 2CDS272427R0407 9847223 0.280 5
10 S202PR-K10 2CDS272427R0427 9847230 0.280 5
13 S202PR-K13 2CDS272427R0447 9847247 0.280 5
15 S202PR-K15 2CDS272427R0457 9847254 0.280 5
16 S202PR-K16 2CDS272427R0467 9847261 0.280 5
20 S202PR-K20 2CDS272427R0487 9847278 0.280 5
25 S202PR-K25 2CDS272427R0517 9847285 0.280 5
30 S202PR-K30 2CDS272427R0527 9847292 0.280 5
32 S202PR-K32 2CDS272427R0537 9847308 0.280 5
35 S202PR-K35 2CDS272427R0547 9847315 0.280 5
40 S202PR-K40 2CDS272427R0557 9847322 0.280 5
50 S202PR-K50 2CDS272427R0577 9847339 0.280 5
60 S202PR-K60 2CDS272427R0587 9847346 0.280 5
63 S202PR-K63 2CDS272427R0607 9847353 0.280 5
2C
D
C
02

  6 S202PR-K6 2CDS272427R0377 9847216 0.280 5
  8 S202PR-K8 2CDS272427R0407 9847223 0.280 5
10 S202PR-K10 2CDS272427R0427 9847230 0.280 5
13 S202PR-K13 2CDS272427R0447 9847247 0.280 5
15 S202PR-K15 2CDS272427R0457 9847254 0.280 5
16 S202PR-K16 2CDS272427R0467 9847261 0.280 5
20 S202PR-K20 2CDS272427R0487 9847278 0.280 5
25 S202PR-K25 2CDS272427R0517 9847285 0.280 5
30 S202PR-K30 2CDS272427R0527 9847292 0.280 5
32 S202PR-K32 2CDS272427R0537 9847308 0.280 5
35 S202PR-K35 2CDS272427R0547 9847315 0.280 5
40 S202PR-K40 2CDS272427R0557 9847322 0.280 5
50 S202PR-K50 2CDS272427R0577 9847339 0.280 5
60 S202PR-K60 2CDS272427R0587 9847346 0.280 5
63 S202PR-K63 2CDS272427R0607 9847353 0.280 5
3   0.2 S203PR-K0.2 2CDS273427R0087 9847360 0.420 3
  0.3 S203PR-K0.3 2CDS273427R0117 9847377 0.420 3
  0.5 S203PR-K0.5 2CDS273427R0157 9847384 0.420 3
  0.75 S203PR-K0.75 2CDS273427R0187 9847391 0.420 3
  1 S203PR-K1 2CDS273427R0217 9847407 0.420 3
  1.6 S203PR-K1.6 2CDS273427R0257 9847414 0.420 3
  2 S203PR-K2 2CDS273427R0277 9847421 0.420 3
  3 S203PR-K3 2CDS273427R0317 9847438 0.420 3
  4 S203PR-K4 2CDS273427R0337 9847445 0.420 3
  5 S203PR-K5 2CDS273427R0357 9847452 0.420 3
  6 S203PR-K6 2CDS273427R0377 9847469 0.420 3
  8 S203PR-K8 2CDS273427R0407 9847476 0.420 3
10 S203PR-K10 2CDS273427R0427 9847483 0.420 3
13 S203PR-K13 2CDS273427R0447 9847490 0.420 3
15 S203PR-K15 2CDS273427R0457 9847506 0.420 3
16 S203PR-K16 2CDS273427R0467 9847513 0.420 3
20 S203PR-K20 2CDS273427R0487 9847520 0.420 3
25 S203PR-K25 2CDS273427R0517 9847537 0.420 3
30 S203PR-K30 2CDS273427R0527 9847544 0.420 3
32 S203PR-K32 2CDS273427R0537 9847551 0.420 3
35 S203PR-K35 2CDS273427R0547 9847568 0.420 3
40 S203PR-K40 2CDS273427R0557 9847575 0.420 3
50 S203PR-K50 2CDS273427R0577 9847582 0.420 3
60 S203PR-K60 2CDS273427R0587 9847599 0.420 3
63 S203PR-K63 2CDS273427R0607 9847605 0.420 3
4   0.2 S204PR-K0.2 2CDS274427R0087 9847612 0.560 2
  0.3 S204PR-K0.3 2CDS274427R0117 9847629 0.560 2
  0.5 S204PR-K0.5 2CDS274427R0157 9847636 0.560 2
  0.75 S204PR-K0.75 2CDS274427R0187 9847643 0.560 2
  1 S204PR-K1 2CDS274427R0217 9847650 0.560 2
  1.6 S204PR-K1.6 2CDS274427R0257 9847667 0.560 2
  2 S204PR-K2 2CDS274427R0277 9847674 0.560 2
  3 S204PR-K3 2CDS274427R0317 9847681 0.560 2
  4 S204PR-K4 2CDS274427R0337 9847698 0.560 2
  5 S204PR-K5 2CDS274427R0357 9847704 0.560 2
  6 S204PR-K6 2CDS274427R0377 9847711 0.560 2
  8 S204PR-K8 2CDS274427R0407 9847728 0.560 2
10 S204PR-K10 2CDS274427R0427 9847735 0.560 2
13 S204PR-K13 2CDS274427R0447 9847742 0.560 2
15 S204PR-K15 2CDS274427R0457 9847759 0.560 2
16 S204PR-K16 2CDS274427R0467 9847766 0.560 2
20 S204PR-K20 2CDS274427R0487 9847773 0.560 2
25 S204PR-K25 2CDS274427R0517 9847780 0.560 2
30 S204PR-K30 2CDS274427R0527 9847797 0.560 2
32 S204PR-K32 2CDS274427R0537 9847803 0.560 2
35 S204PR-K35 2CDS274427R0547 9847810 0.560 2
40 S204PR-K40 2CDS274427R0557 9847827 0.560 2
50 S204PR-K50 2CDS274427R0577 9847834 0.560 2
60 S204PR-K60 2CDS274427R0587 9847841 0.560 2
63 S204PR-K63 2CDS274427R0607 9847858 0.560 2
Ordering data
Number
of poles
Rated current